

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2790/2020

BANWARI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJE SINGH (DECEASED) THR. LEGAL HEIRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-03-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Joel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to do
the needful.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

